Shank Mounted Flap Wheels Pferd Germany
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels
On mounted fl ap wheels, the fl aps made of coated abrasive are arranged radially around the tool axis in a fan-type
structure. Their fl exibility enables them to adapt perfectly to the contours of the workpiece. The abrasive grain is
embedded in the sturdy, fl exible cloth backing material by means of a resinoid bond.
In ISO 3919, mounted fl ap wheels are designated as “fl ap wheels with shaft”.
Factors that infl uence working results:
Tool wear and thermal load: Tool wear and the thermal load of the workpiece are reduced by decreasing the
contact pressure and peripheral speed, and adding grinding oil.
Stock removal: Stock removal rate should be increased by using a coarser granulation and not by increasing the
contact pressure. This avoids unnecessary tool wear and prevents the thermal load of the
workpiece.
Surface roughness: Increasing the cutting speed achieves a slightly fi ner surface. Increasing the contact pres-
suremakes the surface slightly more coarse. The softer the material to be fi nished, the coarser the surface (when
using the same grit sizes).
Advantages: Optimum adaptation to contours thanks to high fl exibility. Consistently high stock removal throug-
hout the entire tool life as new, aggressive abrasive material is constantly freed up. Face-down use very close to
edges and in corners is possible thanks to the fl at, moulded-core design.
For levelling, deburring, surface work, work on weld seams, structuring surfaces, step-by-step fi ne grinding.
To use on fl exible shaft drives and straight grinders (die grinders).
Available in many dimensions, grit sizes and grit types.
Pay always attention on the recommended rotational speed showed on the package and tool.
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels F
Abrasive material Aluminium oxide A
To use on construction steels, carbon steels, tool steels, non-alloyed steels, cast steel, brass, copper
and zinc, grey cast iron, white cast iron.
Shank Dia. 3 x L 40 mm
The recommended rpm is to achieve the best grinding result on  the workpiece.
For safety reasons, the specifi ed maximum permitted rotational speed must never be exceeded.
The contact pressure has to be reduced signifi cantly when the optimum rotational speed is exceeded.
Safety is only guaranteed when:
- The clamping length is at least 15 mm.
- The specifi ed maximum rotational speed is not exceeded with unsupported shank lengths.
Packed per 10 pcs.
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92F10103060 10x10 F1010/3 A 60 38.000 75.000
92F10103080 10x10 F1010/3 A 80 38.000 75.000
92F10103120 10x10 F1010/3 A 120 38.000 75.000
92F10103150 10x10 F1010/3 A 150 38.000 75.000
92F10103180 10x10 F1010/3 A 180 38.000 75.000
92F10103320 10x10 F1010/3 A 320 38.000 75.000
92F10153060 10x15 F1015/3 A 60 38.000 75.000
92F10153080 10x15 F1015/3 A 80 38.000 75.000
92F10153120 10x15 F1015/3 A 120 38.000 75.000
92F10153150 10x15 F1015/3 A 150 38.000 75.000
92F10153180 10x15 F1015/3 A 180 38.000 75.000
92F10153320 10x15 F1015/3 A 320 38.000 75.000
92F15053060 15x5 F1505/3 A 60 25.000 50.000
92F15053080 15x5 F1505/3 A 80 25.000 50.000
92F15053120 15x5 F1505/3 A 120 25.000 50.000
92F15053150 15x5 F1505/3 A 150 25.000 50.000
92F15053180 15x5 F1505/3 A 180 25.000 50.000
92F15053320 15x5 F1505/3 A 320 25.000 50.000
92F15103060 15x10 F1510/3 A 60 25.000 50.000
92F15103080 15x10 F1510/3 A 80 25.000 50.000
92F15103120 15x10 F1510/3 A 120 25.000 50.000
92F15103150 15x10 F1510/3 A 150 25.000 50.000
92F15103180 15x10 F1510/3 A 180 25.000 50.000
92F15103320 15x10 F1510/3 A 320 25.000 50.000
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92F15153060 15x15 F1515/3 A 60 25.000 50.000
92F15153080 15x15 F1515/3 A 80 25.000 50.000
92F15153120 15x15 F1515/3 A 120 25.000 50.000
92F15153150 15x15 F1515/3 A 150 25.000 50.000
92F15153180 15x15 F1515/3 A 180 25.000 50.000
92F15153320 15x15 F1515/3 A 320 25.000 50.000
92F20103120 20x10 F2010/3 A 120 19.000 38.100
92F20103150 20x10 F2010/3 A 150 19.000 38.100
92F20103180 20x10 F2010/3 A 180 19.000 38.100
92F30053060 30x5 F3005/3 A 60 12.000 25.400
92F30053080 30x5 F3005/3 A 80 12.000 25.400
92F30053120 30x5 F3005/3 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30053150 30x5 F3005/3 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30053180 30x5 F3005/3 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30053240 30x5 F3005/3 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30053320 30x5 F3005/3 A 320 12.000 25.400
92F30103060 30x10 F3010/3 A 60 12.000 25.400
92F30103080 30x10 F3010/3 A 80 12.000 25.400
92F30103120 30x10 F3010/3 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30103150 30x10 F3010/3 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30103180 30x10 F3010/3 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30103240 30x10 F3010/3 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30103320 30x10 F3010/3 A 320 12.000 25.400
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels F
Abrasive material Aluminium oxide A
To use on construction steels, carbon steels, tool steels, non-alloyed steels, cast steel, brass, copper and zinc, grey
cast iron, white cast iron.
Shank Dia. 6 x L 40 mm
The recommended rpm is to achieve the best grinding result on  the workpiece.
For safety reasons, the specifi ed maximum permitted rotational speed must never be exceeded.
The contact pressure has to be reduced signifi cantly when the optimum rotational speed is exceeded.
Safety is only guaranteed when:
- The clamping length is at least 15 mm.
- The specifi ed maximum rotational speed is not exceeded with unsupported shank lengths.
Packed per 10 pcs.
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92F20106080 20x10 F2010/6 A 80 19.000 38.100
92F20106120 20x10 F2010/6 A 120 19.000 38.100
92F20106150 20x10 F2010/6 A 150 19.000 38.100
92F20106180 20x10 F2010/6 A 180 19.000 38.100
92F25106080 25x10 F2510/6 A 80 15.000 30.500
92F25106120 25x10 F2510/6 A 120 15.000 30.500
92F25106180 25x10 F2510/6 A 180 15.000 30.500
92F25156080 25x15 F2515/6 A 80 19.000 38.100
92F25156120 25x15 F2515/6 A 120 19.000 38.100
92F25156150 25x15 F2515/6 A 150 19.000 38.100
92F25156180 25x15 F2515/6 A 180 19.100 38.100
92F25206080 25x20 F2520/6 A 80 15.000 30.500
92F25206120 25x20 F2520/6 A 120 15.000 30.500
92F25206180 25x20 F2520/6 A 180 15.000 30.500
92F25256080 25x25 F2525/6 A 80 19.000 38.100
92F25256120 25x25 F2525/6 A 120 19.000 38.100
92F25256150 25x25 F2525/6 A 150 19.000 38.100
92F25256180 25x25 F2525/6 A 180 19.000 38.100
92F30036080 30x3 F3003/6 A 80 12.000 25.400
92F30036120 30x3 F3003/6 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30036150 30x3 F3003/6 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30036180 30x3 F3003/6 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30036240 30x3 F3003/6 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30036320 30x3 F3003/6 A 320 12.000 25.400
92F30056060 30x5 F3005/6 A 60 12.000 25.400
92F30056080 30x5 F3005/6 A 80 12.000 25.400
92F30056120 30x5 F3005/6 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30056150 30x5 F3005/6 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30056180 30x5 F3005/6 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30056240 30x5 F3005/6 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30056320 30x5 F3005/6 A 320 12.000 25.400
92F30106060 30x10 F3010/6 A 60 12.000 25.400
92F30106080 30x10 F3010/6 A 80 12.000 25.400
92F30106120 30x10 F3010/6 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30106150 30x10 F3010/6 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30106180 30x10 F3010/6 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30106240 30x10 F3010/6 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30106320 30x10 F3010/6 A 320 12.000 25.400
92F30106400 30x10 F3010/6 A 400 12.000 25.400
92F30156060 30x15 F3015/6 A 60 12.000 25.400
92F30156080 30x15 F3015/6 A 80 12.000 25.400
92F30156120 30x15 F3015/6 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30156150 30x15 F3015/6 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30156180 30x15 F3015/6 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30156240 30x15 F3015/6 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30156320 30x15 F3015/6 A 320 12.000 25.400
92F30306060 30x30 F3030/6 A 60 12.000 25.400
92F30306080 30x30 F3030/6 A 80 12.000 25.400
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92F30306120 30x30 F3030/6 A 120 12.000 25.400
92F30306150 30x30 F3030/6 A 150 12.000 25.400
92F30306180 30x30 F3030/6 A 180 12.000 25.400
92F30306240 30x30 F3030/6 A 240 12.000 25.400
92F30306320 30x30 F3030/6 A 320 12.000 25.400
92F40106060 40x10 F4010/6 A 60 9.600 19.100
92F40106080 40x10 F4010/6 A 80 9.600 19.100
92F40106120 40x10 F4010/6 A 120 9.600 19.100
92F40106150 40x10 F4010/6 A 150 9.600 19.100
92F40106180 40x10 F4010/6 A 180 9.600 19.100
92F40106240 40x10 F4010/6 A 240 9.600 19.100
92F40156060 40x15 F4015/6 A 60 9.600 19.100
92F40156080 40x15 F4015/6 A 80 9.600 19.100
92F40156120 40x15 F4015/6 A 120 9.600 19.100
92F40156150 40x15 F4015/6 A 150 9.600 19.100
92F40156180 40x15 F4015/6 A 180 9.600 19.100
92F40156240 40x15 F4015/6 A 240 9.600 19.100
92F40156320 40x15 F4015/6 A 320 9.600 19.100
92F40206040 40x20 F4020/6 A 40 9.600 19.100
92F40206060 40x20 F4020/6 A 60 9.600 19.100
92F40206080 40x20 F4020/6 A 80 9.600 19.100
92F40206120 40x20 F4020/6 A 120 9.600 19.100
92F40206150 40x20 F4020/6 A 150 9.600 19.100
92F40206180 40x20 F4020/6 A 180 9.600 19.100
92F40206240 40x20 F4020/6 A 240 9.600 19.100
92F50056060 50x5 F5005/6 A 60 7.000 15.200
92F50056080 50x5 F5005/6 A 80 7.000 15.200
92F50056120 50x5 F5005/6 A 120 7.000 15.200
92F50056150 50x5 F5005/6 A 150 7.000 15.200
92F50056180 50x5 F5005/6 A 180 7.000 15.200
92F50056240 50x5 F5005/6 A 240 7.000 15.200
92F50056320 50x5 F5005/6 A 320 7.000 15.200
92F50106060 50x10 F5010/6 A 60 7.000 15.200
92F50106080 50x10 F5010/6 A 80 7.000 15.200
92F50106120 50x10 F5010/6 A 120 7.000 15.200
92F50106150 50x10 F5010/6 A 150 7.000 15.200
92F50106180 50x10 F5010/6 A 180 7.000 15.200
92F50106240 50x10 F5010/6 A 240 7.000 15.200
92F50106320 50x10 F5010/6 A 320 7.000 15.200
92F50156060 50x15 F5015/6 A 60 7.000 15.200
92F50156080 50x15 F5015/6 A 80 7.000 15.200
92F50156120 50x15 F5015/6 A 120 7.000 15.200
92F50156150 50x15 F5015/6 A 150 7.000 15.200
92F50156180 50x15 F5015/6 A 180 7.000 15.200
92F50156240 50x15 F5015/6 A 240 7.000 15.200
92F50156320 50x15 F5015/6 A 320 7.000 15.200
92F50206060 50x20 F5020/6 A60 7.000 15.200
92F50206080 50x20 F5020/6 A 80 7.000 15.200
Shank Mounted Flap Wheels Pferd Germany
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels F
Abrasive material Aluminium oxide A
To use on construction steels, carbon steels, tool steels, non-alloyed steels, cast steel, brass, copper
and zinc, grey cast iron, white cast iron.
Shank Dia. 6 x L 40 mm
The recommended rpm is to achieve the best grinding result on  the workpiece.
For safety reasons, the specifi ed maximum permitted rotational speed must never be exceeded.
The contact pressure has to be reduced signifi cantly when the optimum rotational speed is exceeded.
Safety is only guaranteed when:
- The clamping length is at least 15 mm.
- The specifi ed maximum rotational speed is not exceeded with unsupported shank lengths.
Packed per 10 pcs.
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92F50206120 50x20 F5020/6 A 120 7.000 15.200
92F50206150 50x20 F5020/6 A 150 7.000 15.200
92F50206180 50x20 F5020/6 A 180 7.000 15.200
92F50206320 50x20 F5020/6 A 320 7.000 15.200
92F50306040 50x30 F5030/6 A 40 7.000 15.200
92F50306060 50x30 F5030/6 A 60 7.000 15.200
92F50306080 50x30 F5030/6 A 80 7.000 15.200
92F50306120 50x30 F5030/6 A 120 7.000 15.200
92F50306150 50x30 F5030/6 A 150 7.000 15.200
92F50306180 50x30 F5030/6 A 180 7.000 15.200
92F50306240 50x30 F5030/6 A 240 7.000 15.200
92F50306320 50x30 F5030/6 A 320 7.000 15.200
92F60056060 60X5 F6005/6 A 60 6.300 12.700
92F60056080 60X5 F6005/6 A 80 6.300 12.700
92F60056120 60X5 F6005/6 A 120 6.300 12.700
92F60056150 60X5 F6005/6 A 150 6.300 12.700
92F60056180 60X5 F6005/6 A 180 6.300 12.700
92F60056240 60X5 F6005/6 A 240 6.300 12.700
92F60056320 60X5 F6005/6 A 320 6.300 12.700
92F60156060 60x15 F6015/6 A 60 6.300 12.700
92F60156080 60x15 F6015/6 A 80 6.300 12.700
92F60156120 60x15 F6015/6 A 120 6.300 12.700
92F60156150 60x15 F6015/6 A 150 6.300 12.700
92F60156180 60x15 F6015/6 A 180 6.300 12.700
92F60156240 60x15 F6015/6 A 240 6.300 12.700
92F60156320 60x15 F6015/6 A 320 6.300 12.700
92F60206060 60x20 F6020/6 A 60 6.300 12.700
92F60206080 60x20 F6020/6 A 80 6.300 12.700
92F60206120 60x20 F6020/6 A 120 6.300 12.700
92F60206150 60x20 F6020/6 A 150 6.300 12.700
92F60206180 60x20 F6020/6 A 180 6.300 12.700
92F60206240 60x20 F6020/6 A 240 6.300 12.700
92F60206320 60x20 F6020/6 A 320 6.300 12.700
92F60306040 60x40 F6030/6 A 40 6.300 12.700
92F60306060 60x40 F6030/6 A 60 6.300 12.700
92F60306080 60x40 F6030/6 A 80 6.300 12.700
92F60306120 60x40 F6030/6 A 120 6.300 12.700
92F60306150 60x40 F6030/6 A 150 6.300 12.700
92F60306180 60x40 F6030/6 A 180 6.300 12.700
92F60306240 60x40 F6030/6 A 240 6.300 12.700
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92F60306320 60x40 F6030/6 A 320 6.300 12.700
92F60306400 60x40 F6030/6 A 400 6.300 12.700
92F60506040 60x50 F6050/6 A 40 6.300 12.700
92F60506060 60x50 F6050/6 A 60 6.300 12.700
92F60506080 60x50 F6050/6 A 80 6.300 12.700
92F60506120 60x50 F6050/6 A 120 6.300 12.700
92F60506150 60x50 F6050/6 A 150 6.300 12.700
92F60506180 60x50 F6050/6 A 180 6.300 12.700
92F60506240 60x50 F6050/6 A 240 6.300 12.700
92F60506320 60x50 F6050/6 A 320 6.300 12.700
92F80156060 80x15 F8015/6 A 60 4.800 9.500
92F80156080 80x15 F8015/6 A 80 4.800 9.500
92F80156120 80x15 F8015/6 A 120 4.800 9.500
92F80156150 80x15 F8015/6 A 150 4.800 9.500
92F80206060 80x20 F8020/6 A 60 4.800 9.500
92F80206080 80x20 F8020/6 A 80 4.800 9.500
92F80206120 80x20 F8020/6 A 120 4.800 9.500
92F80206150 80x20 F8020/6 A 150 4.800 9.500
92F80306040 80x30 F8030/6 A 40 4.800 9.500
92F80306060 80x30 F8030/6 A 60 4.800 9.500
92F80306080 80x30 F8030/6 A 80 4.800 9.500
92F80306120 80x30 F8030/6 A 120 4.800 9.500
92F80306150 80x30 F8030/6 A 150 4.800 9.500
92F80306180 80x30 F8030/6 A 180 4.800 9.500
92F80306240 80x30 F8030/6 A 240 4.800 9.500
92F80306320 80x30 F8030/6 A 320 4.800 9.500
92F80406060 80x40 F8040/6 A 60 4.800 9.500
92F80406080 80x40 F8040/6 A 80 4.800 9.500
92F80406120 80x40 F8040/6 A 120 4.800 9.500
92F80406150 80x40 F8040/6 A 150 4.800 9.500
92F80406180 80x40 F8040/6 A 180 4.800 9.500
92F80406240 80x40 F8040/6 A 240 4.800 9.500
92F80406320 80x40 F8040/6 A 320 4.800 9.500
92F80506040 80x50 F8050/6 A 40 4.800 9.500
92F80506060 80x50 F8050/6 A 60 4.800 9.500
92F80506080 80x50 F8050/6 A 80 4.800 9.500
92F80506120 80x50 F8050/6 A 120 4.800 9.500
92F80506150 80x50 F8050/6 A 150 4.800 9.500
92F80506180 80x50 F8050/6 A 180 4.800 9.500
92F80506240 80x50 F8050/6 A 240 4.800 9.500
Shank Mounted Flap Wheels Pferd Germany
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels Z-COOL
Abrasive material Zirconia alumina Z-COOL
For coarse grinding work with a high stock removal rate and cool grinding. Active grinding additives in the coating
substantially improve the stock removal rate, prevent clogging and result in cooler grinding.
To use on Tool steels, tempering steels, alloyed steels, cast steel, austenitic and ferritic stainless steels.
Shank Dia. 6 x L 40 mm
The recommended rpm is to achieve the best grinding result on  the workpiece.
For safety reasons, the specifi ed maximum permitted rotational speed must never be exceeded.
The contact pressure has to be reduced signifi cantly when the optimum rotational speed is exceeded.
Safety is only guaranteed when:
- The clamping length is at least 15 mm.
- The specifi ed maximum rotational speed is not exceeded with unsupported shank lengths.
Packed per 10 pcs.
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92FZ30206060 30x20 F3020/6 Z 60 12.000 25.400
92FZ30206080 30x20 F3020/6 Z 80 12.000 25.400
92FZ40206060 40x20 F4020/6 Z 60 9.600 19.100
92FZ40206080 40x20 F4020/6 Z 80 9.600 19.100
92FZ50206060 50x20 F5020/6 Z 60 7.000 15.200
92FZ50206080 50x20 F5020/6 Z 80 7.000 15.200
92FZ60306060 60x30 F6030/6 Z 60 6.300 12.700
92FZ60306080 60x30 F6030/6 Z 80 6.300 12.700
92FZ80506060 80x50 F8050/6 Z 60 4.800 9.500
92FZ80506080 80x50 F8050/6 Z 80 4.800 9.500
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92FCC30106040 30x10 F3010/6 CO 40 12.000 25.400
92FCC30106060 30x10 F3010/6 CO 60 12.000 25.400
92FCC30106080 30x10 F3010/6 CO 80 12.000 25.400
92FCC30106120 30x10 F3010/6 CO 120 12.000 25.400
92FCC30156040 30x15 F3015/6 CO 40 12.000 25.400
92FCC30156060 30x15 F3015/6 CO 60 12.000 25.400
92FCC30156080 30x15 F3015/6 CO 80 12.000 25.400
92FCC30156120 30x15 F3015/6 CO 120 12.000 25.400
92FCC40206040 40x20 F4020/6 CO 40 9.600 19.100
92FCC40206060 40x20 F4020/6 CO 60 9.600 19.100
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92FCC40206080 40x20 F4020/6 CO 80 9.600 19.100
92FCC40206120 40x20 F4020/6 CO 120 9.600 19.100
92FCC50306040 50x30 F5030/6 CO 40 7.000 15.200
92FCC50306060 50x30 F5030/6 CO 60 7.000 15.200
92FCC50306080 50x30 F5030/6 CO 80 7.000 15.200
92FCC50306120 50x30 F5030/6 CO 120 7.000 15.200
92FCC60306040 60x30 F6030/6 CO 40 6.300 12.700
92FCC60306060 60x30 F6030/6 CO 60 6.300 12.700
92FCC60306080 60x30 F6030/6 CO 80 6.300 12.700
92FCC60306120 60x30 F6030/6 CO 120 6.300 12.700
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels CO-COOL
Abrasive material Ceramic oxide grain CO-COOL
For aggressive grinding with maximum stock removal rate on hard materials which do not conduct heat well. Consistently high performance due
to self-sharpening ceramic oxide grain. Active grinding additives in the coating substantially improve the stock removal rate, prevent clogging and
result in cooler grinding. To use on Tool steels, tempering steels, alloyed steels, cast steel, austenitic and ferritic stainless steels, nickel-based and
cobalt-based alloys, grey cast iron and white cast iron.
Shank Dia. 6 x L 40 mm
The recommended rpm is to achieve the best grinding result on  the workpiece.
For safety reasons, the specifi ed maximum permitted rotational speed must never be exceeded.
The contact pressure has to be reduced signifi cantly when the optimum rotational speed is exceeded. Safety is only guaranteed when:
- The clamping length is at least 15 mm.
- The specifi ed maximum rotational speed is not exceeded with unsupported shank lengths.
Packed per 10 pcs.
Pferd Shank Mounted Flap Wheels Silicium Carbide SiC
Abrasive material Silicon carbide SiC.
For universal grinding work on components made from aluminium, copper, bronze, titanium and
fi bre-reinforced plastics. Particularly recommended for use on titanium alloys. Ideally suited to use in
the aeronautical industry, especially where SiC is the only approved abrasive, e.g. for use on engine
components.
To use on soft aluminium alloys, hard aluminium alloys, bronze, titanium, fi bre-reinforced plastics,
thermoplastics, wood, chipboard paintwork.
Shank Dia. 6 x L 40 mm
The recommended rpm is to achieve the best grinding result on  the workpiece.
For safety reasons, the specifi ed maximum permitted rotational speed must never be exceeded.
The contact pressure has to be reduced signifi cantly when the optimum rotational speed is exceeded.
Safety is only guaranteed when:
- The clamping length is at least 15 mm.
- The specifi ed maximum rotational speed is not exceeded with unsupported shank lengths.
Packed per 10 pcs.
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92FSI30106060 30x10 F3010/6 SiC 60 12.000 25.400
92FSI30106080 30x10 F3010/6 SiC 80 12.000 25.400
92FSI30106120 30x10 F3010/6 SiC 120 12.000 25.400
92FSI30106150 30x10 F3010/6 SiC 150 12.000 25.400
Article No. Size in
mm
Ø x H
Type Recom-
mended
rpm
Max.
rpm
92FSI60306060 60x30 F6030/6 SiC 60 6.300 12.700
92FSI60306080 60x30 F6030/6 SiC 80 6.300 12.700
92FSI60306120 60x30 F6030/6 SiC 120 6.300 12.700
92FSI60306150 60x30 F6030/6 SiC 150 6.300 12.700
Shank Mounted Flap Wheels Pferd Germany